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No. 

1. 

2. 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata 

3. 

Subject Code: 101 BNGH-C1 

4 

Class: B.A. Honours 

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas (prachino madhyajug) 

5. 

Unit & 

Dates 
From-To 

Unit I 

15.07.22 

Unit ll 

17.09.2022 

Uinit |ll 

LESSON PLAN 

Session 2022-2023 

Unit IV 

17.11.2022 
30.11.2022 

Unit V 

18.09.2022- t t, ARto qq7 41; 
17.10.2022 

Topic for Discussion 

01.12.2022- : GgAS SJ APILSM 
31.12.2022 

Signature of the Faculty 

No. of 
Hours as 

per 
Schedule 

15 

16 

08 

16 

14 

No. of 

classes 

15 

16 

08 

16 

Department: BENGALI 

14 

Mode of 

Teaching 

Lecture, 

Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Semester: | 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Lecture, 
Guided 
Instruction, 
PPT. 

Remarks 

or Special 
Hours if 

any 
Needed 

new 

books 
according 
to neW 

Syllabus. 

Off Line 
Class 
started 

Signature of HoD 



Subject Code: 201 BNGH-C3 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Kshitish Chandra Mahata 

Class: B.A. Honours 

Title of the Course: bangla sahityer itihas ( adhunik jug, gadyer dhara) 

4 

3. 

5. 

1 

No. 

2. 

S Unit & Dates 
From-To 

Unit I 

02.01.2023 
31.01.2023 

Unit || 

01.02.2023 
01.03.2023 

Uinit |l 
02.04.2023 

10.05.2023 

Unit IV 

11.05. 2023 
07.06.2023 
Unit IV 

Unit V 

08.06.2023 
30.06.2023 

LESSON PLAN 

23 

Session 2022-2023 

Signature of the Faculty 

Topic for Discussion No. as 

Hours as 
per 

Shedule 

14 

14 

13 

23 

22 

No. of 

classes 

Department: BENGALI 

14 

14 

08 

16 

07 

Alternative 
Arrangement 
made if Any 

Lecture, 
Interactive 

Semester: I 

Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 

Instruction, 
PPT. 

Lecture, 
Interactive 
Lecture, 
Guided 
Instruction, 
PPT. 

Remarks or 

Special 
Hours if 

any 
Needed 
new books 

according 
to newN 

Syllabus. 

Signature of HoD 
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